RiE  Appetizer
HARZ

WL
HxtbeES

ISR

SR IR

W7

YAMAZATO

F;IE3
Boiled Edamame Bean

RHIE46C

Vinegar Mozuku Seaweed

9 < B
Grilled Egg Roll
&

Mirin Dried Fish
RE L

Tomato and White Radish Salad with Sesame Dressing

M~ b EKRIBDOHZ9 B L

Hokkaido Crab Meat and Tofu Salad with Sesame Dressing
gEE BEETREOYZY GRS L

Clear Fish Soup with Clam Served in Dobin Teapot
g5 D 1AL

FrE M B DOR[ Tt BB 10960k 557 -
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

88

108

108

180

280

380

380



R|E Sashimi

FHEFHIR

ik

Az 7gHE

T

iy

KR

HATEGHE

JbEEILEr I

BlmESIELLES

Ty =Bt/npt

fr =B/t

BED

W7

YAMAZATO

JAPANESE FINE DINING

Botan Shrimp

HrhEE

Squid
LA

Lean Tuna

<7 ajRE

Sea Urchin

Bluefin Tuna Medium Belly
7o o

Bluefin Tuna Fatty Belly
<v7okbho

White Geoduck from Aichi
EHEE EIAHILVH

Surf Clam from Hokkaido
b JEITIEFH

Whelk from Hokkaido
dEEE EITEDOSH

Take Assorted Sashimi 3 Kinds / 5 Kinds

5 BEH 3HE/SHEED

Matsu Premium Assorted Sashimi

o oBED  3FE/S D

FrE M B DOR[ Tt BB 10960k 557 -
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

3 Kinds / 5 Kinds

158

380

480

580

980

1,280

Market Price

ingily

Market Price

A

Market Price

A

680 / 980

980/ 1,280



W7

YAMAZATO

JAPANESE FINE DINING

(%% Grilled Dish JEXY)

Grilled Seasonal Fish with Marinated Miso Paste
FEIEEAOETEIT RS

P IRIEE

R85 e e gk Kabayaki or Shirayaki Style Eel from Aichi

FRIEE SEFEULaRES

A3 HAEFEFI4 140 78 Japanese A3 Wagyu Beef Steak 140g

[EEE a3 BRI 140 77 A

KAOEFIGRI4 120 75/250 72 Oita Bungo Beef Steak(120g/250g)
B AT RITEE B84 1207 7 A
TLAVEEEHT 250 77 A

Grilled Hokkaido Rockfish with Salt
bEEE STIEREE

B IRRES Grilled Nagasaki Black-Throat Seaperch with Salt

RIGEE O LRIEHS

YE¥] Fried Dish 3Ty

Rt N/EEA Assorted Vegetable Tempura
WRREBER VGO
i RE% Assorted Tempura

RERERRE ) & hH

Vb i R RO A Ve
i EEFMOBTH L EE

%) Steamed Dish FE&H

NSYi ERaN kel Steamed Egg Custard with Sea Urchin
TE AL Simmered Fish Head

HoE
bEEEE Steamed Hokkaido Hairy Crab

bsEE £H=

A H EUR Treit RIFRR I 1096k 5524 -

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

Fried Abalone in Deep-Fried Tofu Served with Sea Urchin

380

580

580

1,150
2,280

Market Price

ingrly

Market Price

ing7ly

280

480

680

180

480 ~680

Market Price

ihg7ly



¥%Y) PotDish &Yy

W7

YAMAZATO

JAPANESE FINE DINING

A5 {14552 35 40K £ 100 7 A5 Saga Beef Sukini in Paper Pot 100g

A5 PEBTFAICK 4 100 B¢

A5 EBTRIARFF 2056 320 72

F8& Rice And Noodles

WERATE R

TETTRRRIAT B

A5 EBTRIAE A

HAS a3 42 R 140 3¢

AS BT &E 48 100 77 A

A5 Saga Beef Shabu-Shabu in Paper Pot 100g
A5 (EBAL 2 L o 4K# 100 7T A

A5 Saga Beef Sukiyaki 320g
A5 (EERIAd & HEE 320 7T A

BRE
Vegetable Udon
HEHIEA

Tempura on Rice with Miso Soup and Pickles

WEXH KEL FOY

Japanese King Prawn Tempura Udon

HBERI EA

A5 Saga Wagyu Beef Udon
AS EEFIFA D EA

Grilled Eel on Rice with Miso Soup and Pickles
fBE KL FOY

Sea Urchin on Rice with Miso Soup and Pickles

EFBE AEL &0V

A3 Japanese Wagyu Beef Steak on Rice 140g

EE a3 BEFFE 1407 74 KREL HDOY

A H EUR Treit RIFRR I 1096k 5524 -

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

580

580

1,980

280

380

480

480

580

680

680



FHEFHT] Nigiri Sushi

=

ik

oy

\,
U
ping

oA
4>
B

FEPHIR

JihE

=N 2l

FEE R

FEE KR

FREFE /(G HEH]

W7

YAMAZATO

JAPANESE FINE DINING

#0FS (—H)

Salmon
fitk

Squid

Scallop
i RYA=

Salmon Roe

L<5

Alfonsino
SA=) i

Sea Eel

JF

Lean Tuna
=g

Boiled Shrimp
4 CHE

Eel

fig

Botan Shrimp
e

Sea Urchin

Simmered Abalone

Bluefin Tuna Medium Belly
~7 oo

Bluefin Tuna Fatty Belly
/v iyl i |

Omakase Nigiri Sushi 8 Pieces (with Sushi Roll), Miso Soup
EOFESHEEXY) KREL

A H EUR Treit RIFRR I 1096k 5524 -

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

80

80

80

100

120

120

120

130

140

180

180

180

230

260

980



W7

YAMAZATO
JAPANESE FINE DINING

Y7 SushiRoll XY

SEREYIICE

BEMAE

g

AhEalEE

Plum and Cucumber Sushi Roll

AR E &

Tuna Sushi Roll
PokE X

Mashed Tuna Belly with Spring Onion Sushi Roll
BrHEE

F% Hand-Rolled Sushi & X &H]

=g

iHin Desserts

FTILRERE

ANSRUNVETN Y

=R V]IN

FIKRPH

Salmon Roe

L<5H

Lean Tuna

LTI =g

Eel

=1
8

Sea Urchin
=t

Bluefin Tuna Fatty Belly
<v/7okbho

FAF—

Seasonal Flavor Ice Cream

FHEHOTA A7) —A
Sweet Red Bean Soup (Cold/Warm)
TAIH SLNLE
Shizuoka Crown Melon

B ERE 7o Aay

Seasonal Fruit Platter

FEIORIE D &bt

FrE M B DOR[ Tt BB 10960k 557 -
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

90

140

280

200

240

280

360

520

78

138

180

280



TR

B FEAAEE —5

VE/ERRTRZ IR

BRRFIERAFFE
Fo/BarIfE T3 —5

Bl EE S

B EE A T # A
JbE 2 AR 1
B EES 5 Tl
YEIDBEE S O T8 NG
WE sF Al e~
EEHS MRS

TR R EEANT TR 5

ZEIH FUR IR (= A L)
BB | JEEIFHEE b

¢ AS BEFIFIES 14T 120 52

W7

YAMAZATO

JAPANESE FINE DINING

Seasonal Recommendation EfiDHE 43 H

Lightly Seared Oita Bungo Wagyu Sushi 1pc
KoTEFE BFOFNEFEE (18)

Deep Fried or Salt grilled Aichi Ginkgo Nuts
ERIGEE SREST SULIERD

Lightly Seared Oita Bungo Wagyu Sushi
with Sea Urchin and Caviar 1pc

R ERE

Deep Fried Hokkaido Giant Pacific Octopus
LEERE KIFDHSHT

Deep Fried White Shrimp and Sardine Sheet
BUEE HEEroBITEkiABDL

Hokkaido Monkfish Liver with Citrus Vinegar
bEEE  HAFKRBE

Hokkaido Codfish Milt with Citrus Vinegar
bE#EE HEOHT KB

Hokkaido Codfish and Milt in Deep-Fried Tofu Skin
EEE BLETOSEALGT

Clear Soup of Kagoshima Cornetfish, Shogoin Radish
REVR S RRERAN Bl AR

XJ Large Botan Shrimp Sashimi
FERHFFEEDBIE )

Grilled Nagasaki Bluefish on Magnolia Leaf
RIGFEE FREEBANMERE X

Salt Grilled Toyama Wild Amberjack
BUIRE RAMOERE X

Grilled Shizuoka Tuna Fin with Salt
BREERE AP 7007 AIEREE

Japanese Seasoned Rice with Kobako Crab, Fried Shogoin Turnip

AT A A =(A ABE) & BT EEE AR DA A TEIER

Grilled A5 Japanese Black Beef Fillet Steak 120g
BEMFELAT—F 12077 A

FrA T B EURT e RIF R 10968k 555 -

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

&L T XTI AF AN ATH—EAR 10% & IHSE TIHEX T,

100

150

180

SrA0x NHFE (B FrE70R) (18)

180

180

180

180

280

280

280

380

380

380

780

880



