

前菜 Appetizer 前菜

日本枝豆	Boiled Edamame Bean 枝豆塩茹で	88
醋拌海藻	Vinegar Mozuku Seaweed もずく酢	108
日式烧蛋卷	Grilled Egg Roll 出汁巻	108
味醂鱼干	Mirin Dried Fish 味醂干し	180
番茄白萝卜沙律	Tomato and White Radish Salad with Sesame Dressing トマトと大根のサラダ 胡麻ダレ	280
北海道蟹肉豆腐沙律	Hokkaido Crab Meat and Tofu Salad with Sesame Dressing 北海道産 蟹と豆腐のサラダ 胡麻ダレ	380
蛤蜊土瓶蒸汤	Clear Fish Soup with Clam Served in Dobin Teapot 蛤の土瓶蒸し	380



刺身 Sashimi お造り

牡丹虾	Botan Shrimp 牡丹海老	158
乌贼	Squid いか	380
<u> </u>	Lean Tuna マグロ赤身	480
生海胆	Sea Urchin 生雲丹	580
吞拿鱼中腹	Bluefin Tuna Medium Belly マグロ中トロ	980
吞拿鱼大腹	Bluefin Tuna Fatty Belly マグロ大トロ	1,280
爱知白象拔蚌	White Geoduck from Aichi 愛知県産 活け白ミル貝	Market Price 时价
北海道北寄贝	Surf Clam from Hokkaido 北海道産 活け北寄貝	Market Price 时价
北海道响螺	Whelk from Hokkaido 北海道産 活け真つぶ貝	Market Price 时价
竹 三拼/五拼	Take Assorted Sashimi 3 Kinds / 5 Kinds 竹 お造り 3 種/5 種盛り	680 / 980
松 三拼/五拼	Matsu Premium Assorted Sashimi 3 Kinds / 5 Kinds 松 お造り 3 種/5 種盛り	980 / 1,280



烧物 Grilled Dish 焼き物

西京味噌烤鱼	Grilled Seasonal Fish with Marinated Miso Paste 季節鮮魚の西京漬け焼き	380
爱知鳗鱼蒲烧或白烧	Kabayaki or Shirayaki Style Eel from Aichi 愛知県産 鰻蒲焼又は白焼き	580
A3 日本黑毛和牛 140 克	Japanese A3 Wagyu Beef Steak 140g 国産 a3 黒毛和牛 140 グラム	580
大分县丰后和牛 120 克/250 克 富含单不饱和脂肪酸	Oita Bungo Beef Steak(120g/250g) 大分県産 豊後牛 120 グラム オレイン酸含有牛 250 グラム	1,150 2,280
盐烧北海道喜知次	Grilled Hokkaido Rockfish with Salt 北海道産 吉次塩焼き	Market Price 时价
盐烧長崎赤陆	Grilled Nagasaki Black-Throat Seaperch with Salt 長崎県産 のど黒塩焼き	Market Price 时价

炸物 Fried Dish 揚げ物

仕锦野菜天妇罗Assorted Vegetable Tempura
野菜天麩羅盛り合わせ280仕锦天妇罗Assorted Tempura
天麩羅盛り合わせ480炸鲍鱼油豆腐配生海胆Fried Abalone in Deep-Fried Tofu Served with Sea Urchin
鮑と生雲丹の揚げ出し豆腐680

煮物 Steamed Dish 焚合せ

海胆茶碗蒸 Steamed Egg Custard with Sea Urchin 180

雲丹茶碗蒸し

汁煮鱼头 Simmered Fish Head 480 ~680

あら煮

北海道毛蟹 Steamed Hokkaido Hairy Crab Market Price

北海道産 毛ガニ 时价



锅物 Pot Dish 鍋物

A5 佐贺牛寿喜煮纸火锅 100 克	A5 Saga Beef Sukini in Paper Pot 100g A5 佐贺牛すき煮 紙鍋 100 グラム	580
A5 佐贺牛纸火锅 100 克	A5 Saga Beef Shabu-Shabu in Paper Pot 100g A5 佐贺牛しゃぶしゃぶ 紙鍋 100 グラム	580
A5 佐贺和牛寿喜烧 320 克	A5 Saga Beef Sukiyaki 320g A5 佐賀和牛すき焼き 320 グラム	1,980
主食 Rice And Noodles	お食事	
野菜乌冬	Vegetable Udon 野菜うどん	280
山里天妇罗盖饭	Tempura on Rice with Miso Soup and Pickles 山里天丼 赤だし 香の物	380
花竹虾天妇罗乌冬	Japanese King Prawn Tempura Udon 車海老天うどん	480
A5 佐贺和牛乌冬	A5 Saga Wagyu Beef Udon A5 佐賀和牛肉うどん	480
鳗鱼盖饭	Grilled Eel on Rice with Miso Soup and Pickles 鰻重 赤だし 香の物	580
海胆盖饭	Sea Urchin on Rice with Miso Soup and Pickles 雲丹丼 赤だし 香の物	680
日本 a3 和牛盖饭 140 克	A3 Japanese Wagyu Beef Steak on Rice 140g 国産 a3 黒毛和牛重 140 グラム 赤だし 香の物	680



手握寿司 Nigiri Sushi 握り寿司(一貫)

三文鱼	Salmon 鮭	80
乌贼	Squid 烏賊	80
带子	Scallop 帆立貝	80
三文鱼子	Salmon Roe いくら	100
金目鲷	Alfonsino 金目鯛	120
海鳗	Sea Eel 穴子	120
<u>吞拿鱼</u>	Lean Tuna 赤身	120
熟虾	Boiled Shrimp 茹で海老	130
鳗鱼	Eel 鰻	140
牡丹虾	Botan Shrimp 牡丹海老	180
海胆	Sea Urchin 雲丹	180
煮鲍鱼	Simmered Abalone 鮑柔煮	180
吞拿鱼中腹	Bluefin Tuna Medium Belly マグロ中トロ	230
吞拿鱼大腹	Bluefin Tuna Fatty Belly マグロ大トロ	260
手握寿司八件配卷寿司	Omakase Nigiri Sushi 8 Pieces (with Sushi Roll), Miso Soup 握り寿司 8 貫と巻き物 赤だし	980



卷物 Sushi Roll 巻き物

梅子黄瓜卷	Plum and Cucumber Sushi Roll 梅胡瓜巻き	90
吞拿鱼卷	Tuna Sushi Roll 鉄火巻き	140
葱吞拿鱼腹卷	Mashed Tuna Belly with Spring Onion Sushi Roll 葱とろ巻き	280
手卷 Hand-Rolled Sushi	手巻き寿司	
三文鱼子	Salmon Roe いくら	200
<u>吞拿鱼</u>	Lean Tuna 鮪赤身	240
鳗鱼	Eel 鰻	280
海胆	Sea Urchin 雲丹	360
吞拿鱼大腹	Bluefin Tuna Fatty Belly マグロ大トロ	520
甜品 Desserts デザート		
季节口味雪糕	Seasonal Flavor Ice Cream 季節のアイスクリーム	78
红豆沙 (冷/温)	Sweet Red Bean Soup (Cold/Warm) ぜんざい 冷し又は温	138
静冈皇冠蜜瓜	Shizuoka Crown Melon 静岡県産 クラウンメロン	180
季节水果拼盘	Seasonal Fruit Platter 季節の果物盛り合わせ	280



季节推荐菜 Seasonal Recommendation 季節のおすすめ

轻烧大分丰后和牛寿司一贯	Lightly Seared Oita Bungo Wagyu Sushi 1pc 大分県産 豊後牛の炙り寿司(1貫)	100
炸/盐煎爱知银杏	Deep Fried or Salt grilled Aichi Ginkgo Nuts 愛知県産 銀杏揚げ又は塩煎り	150
轻烧大分丰后和牛寿司 配海胆和鱼子酱 一贯	Lightly Seared Oita Bungo Wagyu Sushi with Sea Urchin and Caviar 1pc 大分県産 豊後牛の炙り寿司(雲丹、キャビアのせ)(1賃	180
唐扬炸北海道章鱼	Deep Fried Hokkaido Giant Pacific Octopus 北海道産 水蛸のから揚げ	180
唐扬炸富山白虾配沙丁鱼片	Deep Fried White Shrimp and Sardine Sheet 富山県産 白海老から揚げとたたみいわし	180
北海道安鱇鱼肝配酸汁	Hokkaido Monkfish Liver with Citrus Vinegar 北海道産 あん肝ポン酢	180
北海道鳕鱼白子配酸汁	Hokkaido Codfish Milt with Citrus Vinegar 北海道産 真鱈の白子ポン酢	180
炸北海道鳕鱼白子腐皮卷	Hokkaido Codfish and Milt in Deep-Fried Tofu Skin 北海道産 鱈と雲子の湯葉包み揚げ	280
烟管鱼清汤配圣护院萝卜	Clear Soup of Kagoshima Cornetfish, Shogoin Radish 鹿児島県産矢柄 聖護院大根椀	280
珍宝牡丹虾刺身	XJ Large Botan Shrimp Sashimi 特大牡丹海老のお造り	280
长崎黑鯥朴叶味增烧	Grilled Nagasaki Bluefish on Magnolia Leaf 長崎県産 黒陸奥朴葉焼き	380
盐烧富山县天然鰤鱼	Salt Grilled Toyama Wild Amberjack 富山県産 天然鰤の塩焼き	380
盐烧静冈金枪鱼鱼鳍	Grilled Shizuoka Tuna Fin with Salt 静岡県産 メジマグロのハラス塩焼き	380
季節日式炊饭(二人份) 毛蟹 炸圣护院萝卜	Japanese Seasoned Rice with Kobako Crab, Fried Shogoin Turnipズワイガニ(メス蟹)と揚げ聖護院蕪の炊込み御飯	780
烧 A5 黑毛和牛菲力牛排 120 克	Grilled A5 Japanese Black Beef Fillet Steak 120g 黒毛和牛ヒレステーキ 120 グラム	880